Position

Department Manager Risk
Management

Insurance Analyst
Department Manager Risk
Management

Liability Risk Analyst

Insurance Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Insurance

Total Wages
$145,549

$99,312

$69,926

$67,345

$7,136



